Standard Chartered Bank (Pakistan) Limited

Free Float as on 31 December 2015

Total Outstanding Shares

Less:

Free-Float

Shares held by Directors / Sponsors
Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/controller
Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holdings)

Shares held with general public in Physical Form

Total number of shares available in CDS

Total number of shares in physical form

7

Nil
3,832,339,162
10,004,880

3,861,580,134
10,004,887

3,871,585,021

3,842,344,049

29,240,972



