## Standard Chartered Bank (Pakistan) Limited

## Free Float as on 31 December 2015

Total Outstanding Shares			3,871,585,021
Less:	Shares held by Directors / Sponsors	7	
	Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/controller	Nil	
	Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holdings)	3,832,339,162	
	Shares held with general public in Physical Form	10,004,880	3,842,344,049
Free-Float			29,240,972
	Total number of shares available in CDS	3,861,580,134	
	Total number of shares in physical form	10,004,887	